MARCA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KX F

KXE F (ltalia)
KXF SM

KX F

KXE F (Italia)

FILTROARIADT-1 140-06NOKAWA250/450K XFO6

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
250 2006 - 2016
250 2006 - 2007
250 2006 - 2007
450 2006 - 2015
450 2006 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

11013-0722
11013-0011
11013-0011
11013-0722
11013-0011




